
DATE DAY EVENT CLASS

4/4/25 Friday Unite We Together  Welcome Assembly (1 - 5)
7/4/25 Monday WORLD HEALTH DAY

Workout Drill  (Aerobics) (1 - 5)
17/4/25 Thursday Drawing & Colouring Competition (1 - 2)

Burlesque (A humorous performance) (3 - 5)
22/4/25 Tuesday World EARTH DAY CELEBRATION

Tree Drawing and Colouring Competition (1 - 2)
Save Mother Earth (EVS Declamation) (3 - 5)

25/4/25 Friday Frog Race (1 - 2)
Volly Ball Competition (INTER HOUSE) (3 - 5)

29/4/25 Tuesday Self Care (Counselling on Personal Hygiene) (1 - 5)

1/5/25 Thursday MOCK DRILL - 1
2/5/25 Friday Thanks Giving to Helpers (Role Play) (1 - 2)
6/5/25 Tuesday A Salute to Lifeguards of Society (English Elocution) (3 - 5)
8/5/25 Thursday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 4
9/5/25 Friday Mom - My Guardian Angel

Greeting Card Making Competition (1 - 2)
Hindi Kavita Vaachan Pratiyogita (3 - 5)

10/5/25 Saturday PARENTS TEACHER MEETING

14/5/25 Wednesday Battle for Stardom (Talent Presentation) (1 - 5)

2/7/25 Wednesday Welcome Assembly (1 - 5)
11/7/25 Friday Paper Bag Day

Paper Envelope Decoration Competition (1 - 2)
Paper Bag Making Competition (3 - 5)

14/7/25 Monday Reading Mania (English Reading Competition) (1 - 5)
17/7/25 Thursday English Drama Competition  (INTER HOUSE) (1 - 5)
19/7/25 Saturday Sow and Grow (Plantation Drive) (1 - 5)
21/7/25 Monday NATIONAL MANGO DAY (1 - 5)

Mango Bash (Mango Party) (1 - 2)
Parchi Uthao, Vaakya Banao (3 - 5)

22/7/25 Tuesday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 3
25/7/25 Friday EDUCATIONAL TRIP
29/7/25 Tuesday MOCK DRILL - 2 (1 - 5)
31/7/25 Thursday English Calligraphy Competition (1 - 5)

2/8/25 Saturday PARENTS TEACHER MEETING
SCIENCE & CRAFT EXHIBITION (1 - 5)

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT (ROUND - I) 
03-07-25 (Thursday) To 09-07-25 (Wednesday)

ACTIVITY CALENDAR (2025-26)
PRIMARY WING

APRIL

MAY

13/5/25 Tuesday POCSO Counselling (Awareness of Good Touch and Bad Touch) (1 - 5)

JULY

(1 - 5)

AUGUST



4/8/25 Monday FRIENDSHIP DAY CELEBRATION
Friendship Card Making Activity (1 - 2)
Friendship Day Collage Making Competition (3 - 5)

7/8/25 Thursday A Bond of Togetherness
Rakhi Decoration Competition (1 - 2)
Respecting The Sacred Thread (Rakhi Making Competition) (3 - 5)

8/8/25 Friday RAKSHA BANDHAN CELEBRATION (1 - 5)
12/8/25 Tuesday Janamashtami Craft  Competition (1 - 2)

Tricolour Badge Making Competition 3
Deshbhakti Slogan Writing Competition 4
Freedom Fighter Potrait Making Competition 5

14/8/25 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION (1 - 5)

19/8/25 Tuesday Science Funda  (EVS Quiz) (1 - 2)
Use of Internet is Wastage of Time (Debate) (3 - 5)

21/8/25 Thursday Hand Pupet Play (INTER HOUSE) (3 - 5)
22/8/25 Friday Show & Tell (1 - 2)
30/8/25 Saturday Extempore (Pick the topic and act) (1 - 2)

Brand Aware (Advertisement Presentation Competition) (3 - 5)

2/9/25 Tuesday Electronic Props - Role Play (1 - 2)
Pradushan Ek Jwalant Samasya (Hindi Bhashan Pratiyogita) (3 - 5)

4/9/25 Thursday TEACHERS' DAY CELEBRATION
9/9/25 Tuesday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 2

10/9/25 Wednesday Hindi Sulekh Lekhan Pratiyogita (1 - 5)
12/9/25 Friday HINDI DIWAS CELEBRATION

Hindi Natya Manchan Pratiyogita (INTER HOUSE) (1 - 5)

6/10/25 Monday Shram Daan (Cleanliness Drive) (1 - 5)
9/10/25 Thursday Maths Quiz  (INTER HOUSE) (1 - 5)
11/10/25 Saturday PARENTS TEACHER MEETING 
13/10/25 Monday Crown Decoration Competition (1 - 2)

Crown Making Competition (3 - 5)
15/10/25 Wednesday Candle Decoration Competition 1

Diya Decoration Competition 2
Thali Decoration Competition 3
Toran Making Competition 4
Kalash Decoration Competition 5

16/10/25 Thursday Rangoli Decoration Competition  (INTER HOUSE) (1 - 2)
Rangoli Making Competition (INTER HOUSE) (3 - 5)

17/10/25 Friday DIWALI CELEBRATION (1 - 5)
Anti Cracker Rally (3 - 5)

29/10/25 Wednesday Akshar Antakshari (1 - 2)
Hasya Kavita Pratiyogita (3 - 5)

31/10/25 Friday RASHTRIYA EKTA DIWAS
Hindi Geet Gayan Pratiyogita (1 - 2)
Rashtriya Ekta Ke Marg Mein Kadam Badhayen (Hindi Bhashan Pratiyogita) (3 - 5)

(3 - 5)
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT (ROUND - 2)

02-08-25 (Saturday) To 08-08-25 (Friday)

SEPTEMBER

MID TERM ASSESSMENT
13-09-25 (Saturday) To 29-09-25 (Monday)

OCTOBER



DATE DAY EVENT CLASS

4/11/25 Tuesday GURU NANAK BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION
Portrait Colouring Competition (1 - 2)

7/11/25 Friday MOCK DRILL - 3
14/11/25 Friday CHILDREN'S DAY 

BAAL MELA (INTER HOUSE) (1 - 5)
18/11/25 Tuesday Numberology (Magic With Numbers Quiz) (1 - 2)

Hindi Geet Gayan Pratiyogita (3 - 5)
21/11/25 Friday Kabaad Se Jugad Activity (Making Best out of Waste) (1 - 5)
25/11/25 Tuesday Picture Talk (Describing a Picture) (1 - 2)

Story By Pictures (Story Telling Competition) (3 - 5)
28/11/25 Friday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY (1 - 2)

9/12/25 Tuesday Book Mark Making Competition (1 - 2)
Paper Flower Making Competition (3 - 5)

12/12/25 Friday Laughter Challenge (Enactment) (1 - 2)
Stand Up Comedy (3 - 5)

16/12/25 Tuesday Trees Our Best Friends (Elocution) (1 - 2)
Humans Are Responsible for Global Warming (EVS Debate) (3 - 5)

19/12/25 Friday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 5
24/12/25 Wednesday CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION

Jingle Bell Decoration Competition 1
 Snowman Making Competition 2
Christmas Card Making Competition 3
Christmas Tree Decoration Competition 4
A Tribute To Jesus A Holy Soul  (Events Describing) 5

29/12/25 Monday Moves With Rhythm  (INTER HOUSE) (1 - 5)

12/1/26 Monday Advent of the New Year (Resolution Making) (1 - 5)
13/1/26 Tuesday Lohri & Makar Sankranti Celebration (1 - 5)
19/1/26 Monday Role Play - A Tribute to Freedom Fighters (1 - 2)

Desh Bhakti Geet Gayan Pratiyogita (3 - 5)
23/1/26 Friday REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION
28/1/26 Wednesday MOCK DRILL - 4
31/1/26 Saturday PARENTS TEACHER MEETING

2/2/26 Monday Solo Dance Competition (1 - 5)
5/2/26 Thursday Cooking Without Fire

Bhelpuri Making Competition (1 - 2)
Salad Making Competition (3 - 5)

ANNUAL ASSESSMENT (will commence from last week of February 2026)

(3 - 5)
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - IV

16-01-26 (Friday) To 22-01-26 (Thursday)

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT (ROUND - 3)
02-12-25 (Tuesday) To 08-12-25 (Monday)

*Note : All the dates are subject to change.

NOVEMBER

A Tribute To Guru Nanak Dev Ji (Incidence Presentation related to Guru 
Nanak dev) (3 - 5)

DECEMBER

(1 - 5)

JANUARY

FEBRUARY



Date Day List Of Holidays
10/4/25 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
14/4/25 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti
18/4/25 Friday Good Friday
12/5/25 Monday Buddha Purnima

9/8/25 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
15/8/25 Friday Independence Day
16/8/25 Saturday Janamashtami
5/9/25 Friday Eid-E-Milad

7/10/25 Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

5/11/25 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
25/12/25 Thursday Christmas

31-12-25 (Wednesday) to 10-01-26 (Saturday)

List Of Holidays

SUMMER BREAK
15-05-24 (Thursday) to 30-06-25 (Monday)

AUTUMN BREAK
30-09-25 (Tuesday) to 02-10-25 (Thursday)

DEEPAWALI / BHAI DUJ
20-10-25 (Monday) to 23-10-25 (Thursday)

WINTER BREAK


